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Craig Morris 176 15 13 14 14 15 15 86 1st P

Stuart Anderton 235 14 12 12 15 14 12 79 2nd P

Stephen Painter 244 13 0 12 14 14 14 67 3rd P

Deanne Lewis 137 12 12 15 13 12 0 64 P

Marilyn McCullough 132 0 12 11 14 12 14 63 P

Steve Hawkins 213 12 11 11 0 12 15 61

Georgina Jackman 24 0 14 13 12 14 0 53

Harvard Dallibar 179 12 15 0 0 14 0 41

Della Cook 254 0 0 0 15 12 14 41

Wendy Worley 253 0 10 0 11 0 11 32

Bevin Manoy 226 13 12 0 0 0 0 25

Robin Gregory 243 10 15 0 0 0 0 25

Julian Sandoe 227 0 13 11 0 0 0 24

Tim Wells 81 11 11 0 0 0 0 22

Anjelika Baier 218 0 12 0 0 0 0 12

Richard Young 233 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

Frank Dineen 237 0 11 0 0 0 0 11
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Craig Morris 176 15 14 15 44 1st

Stuart Anderton 235 14 12 14 40 2nd

Deanne Lewis 137 12 15 12 39 3rd

Stephen Painter 244 13 12 14 39

Steve Hawkins 213 12 11 12 35

Georgina Jackman 24 0 13 14 27

Harvard Dallibar 179 12 0 14 26

Marilyn McCullough 132 0 11 12 23

Bevin Manoy 226 13 0 0 13

Della Cook 254 0 0 12 12

Richard Young 233 0 0 12 12

Tim Wells 81 11 0 0 11

Julian Sandoe 227 0 11 0 11

Robin Gregory 243 10 0 0 10

Anjelika Baier 218 0 0 0 0

Frank Dineen 237 0 0 0 0

Wendy Worley 253 0 0 0 0
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Craig Morris 176 13 14 15 42 1st

Marilyn McCullough 132 12 14 14 40 2nd

Stuart Anderton 235 12 15 12 39 3rd

Wendy Worley 253 10 11 11 32

Della Cook 254 0 15 14 29

Stephen Painter 244 0 14 14 28

Georgina Jackman 24 14 12 0 26

Steve Hawkins 213 11 0 15 26

Deanne Lewis 137 12 13 0 25

Harvard Dallibar 179 15 0 0 15

Robin Gregory 243 15 0 0 15

Julian Sandoe 227 13 0 0 13

Bevin Manoy 226 12 0 0 12

Anjelika Baier 218 12 0 0 12

Tim Wells 81 11 0 0 11

Frank Dineen 237 11 0 0 11
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